Lake George
Boys Modified 7/8/9 Outdoor Track
2019 - 2020

Coaches:

e Garrett Smith
e Jessica Egan

Players (16)

NAME

Arin Battersea-Manna
Brendan Battersea-Manna

Zachary Bruno
Samuel Burns
Anthony Cocozza
Sean DeCanio
Jackson Doster
Anthony Halliday
Nicholas Haverly
Frederick Linehan
Everett McLarty
Benjamin Montville
Phillip Robillard
Ryer Schermerhorn
Jack Sullivan
Camden Wolfield

GRADE

12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Kyle Manny
Assistant: Leighann Johnson

381 Canada St

Lake George, NY, 12845
(518) 668-5452
www.lkgeorge.org

HOME NUMBER POSITION
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